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Last Name First Name Company Email

Bishop Tripp American Paving Fabrics tripp@americanpavingfabrics.com

McGrath Shawn American Paving Fabrics shawn@americanpavingfabrics.com

Wertheim Michael Aquaphalt michael @aquaphalt.com

Cifers Eugene Asphalt Emulsion Industries ecifers@asphalt-emulsion.com

Zuberer Doug Asphalt Plus, LLC dzuberer@asphaltplus.com

Corun Ronnie Associated Asphalt rcorun@associatedasphalt.com

Moran Danny Associated Asphalt dmoran@ASSOCIATEDASPHALT.com

Rideout Bruce Associated Asphalt brideout@associated asphalt.com

Cheek Floyd Astec fcheek@astecinc.com

Williamson Adrian Astec awilliamson@astecinc.com

Currin Scott Benchmark Tool & Supply scurrin@benchmarksupply.com

Senter Levi Benchmark Tool & Supply lsenter@benchmarksupply.com

Ross James Blacklidge Emulsion, Inc. jross@be-inc.com

Breakell James Boxley james.breakell@boxley.com

Krason Dave Broce Broom

Haughton Steve Cargill steve_haughton@cargill.com

Young Bob Cargill Bob_Young@Cargill.com

Harcum Mike Carter Machinery Co., Inc. mike_harcum@cartermachinery.com

Harris Frank Carter Machinery Co., Inc. frank_harris@cartermachinery.com

McCauley Tim Carter Machinery Co., Inc. tim_mccauley@cartermachinery.com

Thompson Scott Carter Machinery Co., Inc. scott_thompson@cartermachinery.com

Fricke David Chase Corporation dfricke@chasecorp.com

Peterson Brock Chase Corporation bpeterson@chasecorp.com

Montenegro Pete Collaborative Aggregates LLC petem@collagg.com

Wallace Steve Collaborative Aggregates LLC stevew@collagg.com

Howard Brian Donegal Construction/Delta Contracting brianh@donegalconstruction.com

Jordan Jamie Donegal Construction/Delta Contracting

Long Eric Donegal Construction/Delta Contracting

Pfeifer Don Donegal Construction/Delta Contracting don@donegalconstruction.com

Refford Norm Eagle Crusher Co., Inc. nrefford@eaglecrusher.com

McCain Megan Earthwave Technologies megan.mccain@earthwavetech.com

Schulz Mike Earthwave Technologies janie.benge@earthwavetech.com

Cox Kammie ECS Mid-Atlantic, LLC kcox@ecslimited.com

Fletcher Mark ECS Mid-Atlantic, LLC mfletcher@ecslimited.com
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Briggs Cordell Excel Truck Group cbriggs@exceltg.com

Cromer Vicki Excel Truck Group vcromer@exceltg.com

Jeff Strader Excel Truck Group jstrader@exceltg.com

Rich Bollenbacher Excel Truck Group richard.bollenbacher@macktrucks.com

Dixon Jim Filter Holdings ekemp@summitfilter.com

Kemp Ed Filter Holdings ekemp@summitfilter.com

Maher Cathey Filter Holdings cmaher@summitfilter.com

Quelle Jamey Filter Holdings ekemp@summitfilter.com

Jenkins Michael FORTA Corp. mjenkins@fortacorp.com

Moore Tim FORTA Corp. tmoore@fortacorp.com

Nazar Scott FORTA Corp. snazar@fortacorp.com

Moore Ashley Gordon Technical Sales & Service, Inc. ashleym@gtssi.net

Olson Ryan Gordon Technical Sales & Service, Inc. ryano@gtssi.net

Duffy Brett Hammaker East brett.duffy@hammakereast.com

Kleist Brian Hammaker East brian.kleist@hammakereast.com

Brady Phil Heatec, Inc. pbrady@heatec.com

Vantrease Jerry Heatec, Inc. jvantrease@heatec.com

Abbott Tyson Highway Equipment Co tabbott@highway-equipment.com

Potts Jody Highway Equipment Co jpotts@highway-equipment.com

Scott Jeff Highway Equipment Co jscott@highway-equipment.com

Scott Jr Ronnie Highway Equipment Co rscottjr@highway-equipment.com

Ahal Andrew Hi-Tech Asphalt Solutions, Inc. a.ahal@htas.com

Atkins Brian Hi-Tech Asphalt Solutions, Inc. b.atkins@htas.com

Edwards Macon Hi-Tech Asphalt Solutions, Inc. m.edwards@htas.com

Gatewood Will Hi-Tech Asphalt Solutions, Inc. w.gatewood@htas.com

Insull Erin Hi-Tech Asphalt Solutions, Inc. e.insull@htas.com

Reyna Matthew Hi-Tech Asphalt Solutions, Inc. m.reyna@htas.com

Reinle Chet Hotmix Parts/Stansteel creinle@stansteel.com

Rogers Ashley Hotmix Parts/Stansteel arogers@hotmixparts.com

Embrey Ralph Humboldt MFG Co. ralph@humboldtmfg.com

Graff Grant Humboldt MFG Co. graff@humboldtmfg.com

Nunez Barry InfraTest USA, Inc. info@infratestusa.com

Barilla Dominic Ingevity dominic.barilla@ingevity.com

Pecht Bryan Ingevity bryan.pecht@ingevity.com

Truncale Pete Ingevity pete.truncale@ingevity.com
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Shank Josh InstroTek jshank@instrotek.com

Sission Sarah InstroTek botoole@instrotek.com

Berman Paul James River Equipment pberman@jamesriverequipment.com

Printz Darrell James River Equipment dprintz@jamesriverequipment.com

Chris Worley KPI-JCI-AMS chrisworley@kpijci.com

Fennell Brian Kraton Corporation brian.fennell@kraton.com

Klutz Bob Kraton Corporation bob.klutz@kraton.com

Alicia Brooks Luck Stone abrooks@luckstone.com

Beth Hildebrand Luck Stone bhildebrand@luckstone.com

John Hellyer Luck Stone jhellyer@luckstone.com

Matt Rise Luck Stone mrise@luckstone.com

Hutchison Eric Maxam Equipment ehutchx@aol.com

Cornwall Matt McCarthy Tire Service mcornwell@mccarthytire.com

Hale Austin McCarthy Tire Service ahale@mccarthytire.com

Dorsey Phil Meyer Laboratory pdorsey@meyerlab.com

McAulay John Meyer Laboratory jmcaulay@meyerlab.com

Jeremy Bell Oman Systems, Inc. jbell@omanco.com

Thomas David Oman Systems, Inc. dthomas@omanco.com

Collins Wade Pavement Technology, Inc. wadec@pavementtechnology.com

Liszt Frank QPR fliszt@qprmail.com

Scalice Matt QPR mscalice@qprmail.com

Earley Tim Richmond Traffic Control, Inc. timearley@richmondtcinc.com

Eibeler Neil Road Science neibeler@roadscience.net

Evans Jill Road Science jevans@roadscience.net

Guth Andy Roadtec aguth@roadtec.com

Hall Charles Roadtec chall@roadtec.com

Jordan Jayson S&ME, Inc. jrjordan@smeinc.com

Mitchev Vladimir S&ME, Inc. vmitchev@smeinc.com

Stellato John SITECH MID - ATLANTIC jstellato@sitechma.com

Stellato Michael SITECH MID - ATLANTIC mstellato@sitechma.com

Waller Travis SITECH MID - ATLANTIC twaller@sitechma.com

Ingram Chuck Slurry Pavers, Inc. cingram@slurrypavers.com

mailto:pdorsey@meyerlab.com


Virginia Asphalt Conference and Expo

December 5-6, 2018 | Richmond Marriott Downtown

Stowell David Slurry Pavers, Inc. dstowell@slurrypavers.com

Brown Steve Traffic Safety Supply sbrown@tssincva.com

Elliot Gary Traffic Safety Supply gelliot@tssincva.com

Bacchi Chris Trimat Testing cbacchi@trimattesting.com

Britt Austin Tri-State Sand, LLC tristate@usit.net

Gibson Brian Tri-State Sand, LLC tristate@usit.net

Dixon Michael Troxler Electronic Labs mdixon@troxlerlabs.com

Ennis John Unique Paving Materials Corp jennis@uniquepavingmaterials.com

Crooks Shannon VECAT | DOL shannon.crooks@doli.virginia.gov

Iseman Carter VECAT | DOL ciseman@vaasphalt.com

Anderson Woody Virginia Public Works Eqiupment Co. woody@vpwe.com


